Friday, June 23
7:00 - 9:00 AM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Saturday, June 24

7:00 - 9:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
10:00 AM

11:00 - 9:00 PM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM

12 -3:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:45-6:00 PM

Program of Events

Pancake Breakfast Fire Hall
Fuzzy’s Fountain open at Park
Bull a Rama at the Park

Following Bull a Rama Brayden King
And Jordyn Pollard in Events tent

Pancake Breakfast at the Park

Ball Tournament at the Park

Exhibit hall open at EH WALTER School
U15 Ball game - Diamond 3

Kids bouncy houses open

Cattle Show -25% Calcutta proceeds to
Lakeland College - Gail Verleysen Fund

Beer Gardens open

U9 Ball game - Diamond 3
Kids log rolling

Bingo events tent

Tug of War - K to Grade 6

Prime Rib BBQ Supper

Beach Volleyball court open for use all weekend
Volleyball available from Beer Gardens

6:15 PM

9:00 PM

Program of Events

3 Cities Equine 4-H Drill Team Entrance
Followed by 1st running of the Pony
Chuck & Chariot Races. Diamond
Cowgirls Trick Riding during Intermission
Beer Gardens at the Park

Sunday, June 25

8 -11:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11-1:00 PM

11- 4:00 PM
11:00 AM
11-3:00 PM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:45 PM

Breakfast served at the park

Following breakfast concession will be
serving drinks and sweets only. Food truck
On site. Burgers available in the tent.

Ball Tournament at the Park

Inter-denominational Church Service
PV Memorial Hall

Barrel Racing Jackpot

Exhibit hall Open at EH WALTER School
Items can be picked up at 1:00 PM

Kids bouncy houses open
Beer Gardens open
Petting Zoo

NEW EVENT  Ag Olympics - Grade 7-9, 10-12 &
Aduilt Categories. Behind the clubhouse

Home Run Derby
3 Cities Equine 4-H Drill Team Entrance

Followed by final running of Pony Chuck &Chariots.
Kids wild pony races to follow.



