Program of Events

-	7:00 PM	6:00 PM	Friday, June 23 7:00 - 9:00 AM
	Bull a Rama at the Park Following Bull a Rama Brayden King And Jordyn Pollard in Events tent	Fuzzy's Fountain open at Park	Pancake Breakfast Fire Hall

Saturday, June 24

7:00 - 9:00 AM	Pancake Breakfast at the Park
8:00 AM	Ball Tournament at the Park
8:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Exhibit hall open at EH WALTER School
10:00 AM	U15 Ball game - Diamond 3
11:00 - 9:00 PM	Kids bouncy houses open
11:00 AM	Cattle Show -25% Calcutta proceeds to Lakeland College - Gail Verleysen Fund
11:00 AM	Beer Gardens open
11:30 AM	U9 Ball game - Diamond 3
11:30 AM	Kids log rolling

Beach Volleyball court open for use all weekend Volleyball available from Beer Gardens

Kids wild pony races to follow.

4:45-6:00 PM

Prime Rib BBQ Supper

Tug of War - K to Grade 6

3:00 PM

12 - 3:00 PM

Bingo events tent

Program of Events

6:15 PM	3 Cities Equine 4-H Drill Team Entrance Followed by 1st running of the Pony Chuck & Chariot Races. Diamond
Sunday, June 25	25
8 -11:00 AM	Breakfast served at the park Following breakfast concession will be serving drinks and sweets only. Food truck On site. Burgers available in the tent.
8:00 AM	Ball Tournament at the Park
9:30 AM	Inter-denominational Church Service PV Memorial Hall
10:30 AM	Barrel Racing Jackpot
11-1:00 PM	Exhibit hall Open at EH WALTER School Items can be picked up at 1:00 PM
11- 4:00 PM	Kids bouncy houses open
11:00 AM	Beer Gardens open
11-3:00 PM	Petting Zoo
11:30 AM	NEW EVENT Ag Olympics - Grade 7-9, 10-12 & Adult Categories. Behind the clubhouse
12:30 PM	Home Run Derby
1:45 PM	3 Cities Equine 4-H Drill Team Entrance Followed by final running of Pony Chuck &Chariots.
	Kido wild popur room to follow